
1 友  野  一  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 22 157.74 78.26 79.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 4T+2T 10.80 2.53 13.333 2 3 2 3

2 4S 9.70 2.26 11.964 2 3 2 2

3 3A+2T 9.30 1.33 10.633 1 2 2 1

4 StSq3 3.30 1.21 4.514 3 4 4 3

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.603 2 2 1 2

6 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.393 0 1 0 2

7 1A 1.21 X 0.07 1.281 0 1 1 0

8 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.322 1 3 2 3

9 3Lz 6.49 X 0.59 7.082 0 1 1 1

10 3F!+1Eu+2S ! 7.81 X 0.18 7.991 0 0 0 1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 2 0 2

12 ChSq1 3.00 1.67 4.674 4 3 3 3

66.01 78.26

Skating Skills 2.00 7.838.50 8.00 7.75 7.75 7.50

Transitions 2.00 7.508.25 7.25 7.75 7.50 7.25

Performance 2.00 8.088.25 8.25 8.00 8.00 7.75

Composition 2.00 8.088.50 8.50 8.00 7.75 7.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 8.258.25 8.50 8.50 8.00 7.50

79.48

2 須  本  光  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 23 141.81 68.49 74.32 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 4T 9.50 -4.75 4.75-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F!+3T ! 9.50 0.35 9.852 1 1 0 0

3 3Lz 5.90 0.59 6.492 1 1 0 1

4 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.392 1 1 1 1

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.033 1 2 1 2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 1 2 0 1

7 StSq3 3.30 0.77 4.073 3 2 1 2

8 2A+1Eu+3S 8.91 X -0.29 8.623 -1 -3 0 -1

9 3F! ! 5.83 X -0.18 5.652 0 0 -1 -1

10 FCSp3 2.80 0.47 3.272 2 2 1 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 1.17 4.173 4 2 2 1

12 2A+3T 8.25 X 0.98 9.233 3 2 2 1

67.99 68.49

Skating Skills 2.00 7.588.00 7.75 7.50 7.50 6.50

Transitions 2.00 7.257.75 7.00 7.25 7.50 6.25

Performance 2.00 7.337.75 7.75 7.00 7.25 6.50

Composition 2.00 7.587.75 8.00 7.50 7.50 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 7.427.50 7.75 7.50 7.25 6.25

74.32

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第９２回日本学生氷上競技選手権大会

2020年01月04日～07日

日本製紙アイスアリーナ(北海道釧路市)
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3 本  田  太  一

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 24 125.02 60.84 64.18 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A< < 6.40 -2.13 4.27-3 -4 -2 -3 -5

2 2A+3T 7.50 0.70 8.202 2 1 1 2

3 3F 5.30 1.06 6.363 2 2 0 2

4 3S 4.30 0.00 4.301 0 0 0 -1

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.09 2.891 1 0 0 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.832 2 1 0 2

7 3F<+3T < 9.28 X -0.71 8.570 -1 -2 -2 -3

8 3Lz 6.49 X 0.39 6.882 0 1 0 1

9 FCSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 1 1 0 2

10 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.11 5.722 0 0 0 1

11 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 1 2

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 2 0 1

59.28 60.84

Skating Skills 2.00 6.677.50 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.50

Transitions 2.00 6.007.00 5.25 6.00 6.00 6.00

Performance 2.00 6.427.25 7.00 6.00 6.00 6.25

Composition 2.00 6.427.25 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.587.25 7.00 6.25 6.25 6.50

64.18

4 渡  邊  純  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 14 123.81 59.47 64.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 1.18 7.082 2 2 1 2

2 3S 4.30 0.86 5.162 2 2 2 1

3 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.16 6.362 0 0 0 1

4 CCSp4 3.20 0.53 3.732 1 2 0 2

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 0 2 1

6 3Lo 4.90 0.33 5.230 0 1 1 1

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.702 3 2 1 3

8 3T 4.62 X 0.00 4.620 1 0 0 0

9 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.55 6.163 1 0 2 2

10 3S+2T 6.16 X -0.14 6.020 -1 0 0 -2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.732 0 2 0 0

12 StSq3 3.30 0.88 4.183 3 3 2 2

53.69 59.47

Skating Skills 2.00 6.255.75 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.25

Transitions 2.00 6.175.75 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.00

Performance 2.00 6.506.25 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.25

Composition 2.00 6.586.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.676.50 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.50

64.34

第９２回日本学生氷上競技選手権大会

2020年01月04日～07日

日本製紙アイスアリーナ(北海道釧路市)
Version:2019.53.12020
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5 中  野  紘  輔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡大学 21 121.71 56.71 65.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.57 11.673 2 2 3 3

2 3Fe+3T<< e 5.54 -2.12 3.42-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A 3.30 0.22 3.522 1 1 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 0 2 1 2

5 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 0 1 1 2

6 3Lz 5.90 1.18 7.083 2 2 2 2

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.672 1 1 0 2

8 2A 3.63 X -0.33 3.300 -1 -1 -1 -2

9 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.622 0 1 0 0

10 3S 4.73 X 0.43 5.162 0 1 0 2

11 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 2

12 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.08 2.422 0 -1 0 -1

53.40 56.71

Skating Skills 2.00 6.587.00 6.75 6.50 6.00 6.50

Transitions 2.00 6.256.75 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.50

Performance 2.00 6.677.25 6.50 6.50 6.25 7.00

Composition 2.00 6.427.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.587.25 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.75

65.00

6 國  方  勇  樹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 17 118.61 53.95 64.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.633 1 1 1 1

2 3T 4.20 0.84 5.043 1 2 2 2

3 3F! ! 5.30 -0.18 5.122 -1 0 -1 0

4 FCSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.071 -1 -1 -1 -3

5 3Lo+1Eu+3S 9.70 0.82 10.523 1 0 2 2

6 3Lz+2T 7.92 X 0.79 8.712 0 1 1 2

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 2 2 2 2

9 1Lz+1T 1.10 X 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 -1

10 CSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 0 2 1 3

11 StSq3 3.30 0.77 4.073 2 2 1 3

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.322 2 3 2 4

48.49 53.95

Skating Skills 2.00 6.506.50 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.50

Transitions 2.00 6.256.25 7.25 6.25 6.00 6.25

Performance 2.00 6.426.50 6.75 6.00 6.25 6.50

Composition 2.00 6.586.50 7.25 6.50 6.25 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.586.50 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.75

64.66

第９２回日本学生氷上競技選手権大会

2020年01月04日～07日

日本製紙アイスアリーナ(北海道釧路市)
Version:2019.53.12020
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7 中  野  耀  司

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 7 115.13 54.13 61.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -3.20 4.80-4 -5 -2 -3 -5

2 3A+1T 8.40 0.00 8.400 0 1 0 0

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 1 2 2 3

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 2 1 1 1

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 -1

7 FCSp3 2.80 -0.09 2.71-1 0 2 0 -1

8 2A+1Eu+3S 8.91 X 0.72 9.632 2 1 3 1

9 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.70 6.75-1 1 2 2 2

10 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.121 3 2 2 2

11 3S 4.73 X 0.57 5.301 2 2 1 1

12 CSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 1 2

53.29 54.13

Skating Skills 2.00 6.006.00 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.00

Transitions 2.00 5.755.50 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.75

Performance 2.00 6.085.75 6.75 6.00 6.00 6.25

Composition 2.00 6.255.75 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.425.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25

61.00

8 小  林  建  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 20 111.69 49.87 62.82 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.66 3.963 2 2 1 2

2 3F!+2T ! 6.60 0.00 6.602 0 0 0 0

3 3S 4.30 0.14 4.442 1 0 0 -1

4 3T+2T 5.50 0.84 6.343 1 2 2 2

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 2 1 2

6 StSq1 1.80 0.30 2.103 2 1 0 2

7 3Lz 6.49 X -2.95 3.54-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 CSSp2 2.30 0.31 2.612 1 2 0 1

9 3F<! ! 4.66 X -1.70 2.96-5 -3 -2 -4 -5

10 3S+1Eu+2S 6.71 X -0.14 6.572 -1 0 0 -1

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 1 0 1

12 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 0 1 0 2

51.16 49.87

Skating Skills 2.00 6.337.25 6.50 6.25 5.75 6.25

Transitions 2.00 5.837.00 5.50 6.00 5.50 6.00

Performance 2.00 6.427.00 6.50 6.25 5.50 6.50

Composition 2.00 6.337.25 6.25 6.50 5.75 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.507.00 6.50 6.50 5.50 6.50

62.82

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第９２回日本学生氷上競技選手権大会

2020年01月04日～07日

日本製紙アイスアリーナ(北海道釧路市)
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9 櫛  田  一  樹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 19 108.45 53.11 59.34 4.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-4.00

Base
Value

1 4T< < 7.60 -3.80 3.80-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1A+2T 2.40 0.04 2.441 0 1 0 0

3 CCSp2 2.30 0.15 2.452 0 1 0 1

4 1A 1.10 -0.07 1.030 -1 -1 0 -2

5 3A 8.00 -2.67 5.33-5 -4 -1 -2 -4

6 3Lz+3T 11.11 X 0.98 12.093 2 0 1 2

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 2 0 2

8 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 1 1

9 3Lz< < 5.19 X -2.36 2.83-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 3Lo+1Eu+3S< < 9.72 X 0.00 9.721 -1 -2 1 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.332 1 0 1 0

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 0 1 0 1

59.52 53.11

Skating Skills 2.00 6.176.75 6.50 6.00 5.75 6.00

Transitions 2.00 5.676.25 6.00 5.50 5.25 5.50

Performance 2.00 5.756.25 5.75 5.50 5.50 6.00

Composition 2.00 6.086.50 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.006.25 6.00 5.75 5.50 6.25

59.34

転倒:  -4.00 (3)

10 古  庄  優  雅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 15 107.90 48.74 60.16 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 0.14 8.54-1 0 0 1 1

2 3Lz 5.90 0.00 5.900 0 0 1 0

3 3Lo 4.90 0.33 5.231 1 0 0 2

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 0 1

5 3F! ! 5.30 -2.12 3.18-4 -4 -4 -4 -2

6 2A+1T 3.70 0.00 3.700 0 0 0 0

7 CCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 1 0 0

8 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.631 0 2 0 2

9 3S+1T 5.17 X -0.72 4.45-2 -2 0 -2 -1

10 2A 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 0 1 0 2

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 1 2 0 2

51.40 48.74

Skating Skills 2.00 6.085.75 6.50 6.25 5.50 6.25

Transitions 2.00 5.836.00 5.50 6.50 5.25 6.00

Performance 2.00 6.005.75 6.00 6.25 5.50 6.50

Composition 2.00 6.006.25 5.75 6.00 5.50 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.176.25 6.00 6.25 5.00 6.50

60.16

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第９２回日本学生氷上競技選手権大会

2020年01月04日～07日

日本製紙アイスアリーナ(北海道釧路市)
Version:2019.53.12020

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 男子7,8級クラス
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11 鎌  田  詩  温

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 13 106.39 49.73 57.66 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 1.18 7.082 1 3 2 2

2 2A 3.30 0.44 3.741 1 2 2 1

3 3S+2T 5.60 0.43 6.031 1 1 1 1

4 CSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 1 1 2

5 3T 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 FCSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.220 -1 1 0 -1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 0 2 0 0

8 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.56 6.612 0 2 1 1

9 3S 4.73 X 0.00 4.732 -1 0 0 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 1 0 1

11 2A+1Eu+1F 4.73 X -0.11 4.620 0 0 -1 -1

12 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 0

48.41 49.73

Skating Skills 2.00 6.006.00 6.25 6.50 5.50 5.75

Transitions 2.00 5.505.75 4.75 5.75 5.25 5.50

Performance 2.00 5.835.75 5.50 6.00 5.75 6.00

Composition 2.00 5.756.00 4.75 6.25 5.50 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.755.75 5.00 6.25 5.50 6.00

57.66

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

12 小  林  諒  真

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 18 95.31 39.33 56.98 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A<< << 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F! ! 5.30 0.00 5.302 0 0 0 -1

3 3Lz 5.90 -2.36 3.54-4 -4 -4 -3 -5

4 CSSp2 2.30 0.31 2.612 0 2 1 1

5 2S 1.30 -0.04 1.260 -1 0 0 -1

6 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.001 -1 1 0 -1

7 2A 3.63 X -0.11 3.52-1 0 0 -1 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 1 2 1 2

9 2A+1Eu+3S< < 7.96 X -0.11 7.852 1 -1 -1 -1

10 2T 1.43 X -0.39 1.04-3 -3 -5 -2 -3

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.332 0 1 1 -1

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 2 1 -1

42.72 39.33

Skating Skills 2.00 6.086.50 6.25 6.25 5.50 5.75

Transitions 2.00 5.506.00 4.75 6.00 5.25 5.25

Performance 2.00 5.586.25 5.00 5.75 5.25 5.75

Composition 2.00 5.586.25 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.756.25 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.75

56.98

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第９２回日本学生氷上競技選手権大会

2020年01月04日～07日

日本製紙アイスアリーナ(北海道釧路市)
Version:2019.53.12020

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 男子7,8級クラス
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13 時  國  隼  輔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 6 95.19 42.53 52.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

2 3F<!+3T< ! 7.60 -1.56 6.04-3 -3 -4 -4 -5

3 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

4 2A+3T<<+2T< << 5.64 -1.32 4.32-3 -4 -4 -4 -4

5 FCSSp4 3.00 -0.10 2.901 0 0 -1 -1

6 2Fe e 1.58 X -0.43 1.15-3 -3 2 -3 -3

7 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 2 0 1

8 3F!+2T ! 7.26 X -0.35 6.910 -1 0 -1 -1

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.17-2 1 0 0 1

10 3Lo< < 4.31 X -0.39 3.920 -1 -1 -1 -2

11 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 2 2 1 0

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 2 2 1 1

45.89 42.53

Skating Skills 2.00 5.505.75 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.00

Transitions 2.00 4.835.00 4.50 5.00 5.25 4.50

Performance 2.00 5.255.25 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.25

Composition 2.00 5.335.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.425.50 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.25

52.66

14 唐  川  常  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 9 94.37 40.19 55.18 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.55 3.852 2 1 1 2

2 3Lz 5.90 0.98 6.882 1 1 2 2

3 Lo 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.43 3.631 1 2 0 2

5 3S 4.30 -0.43 3.87-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

6 CSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.10-1 -1 2 0 3

7 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.77-2 0 1 1 2

8 2T 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

9 3S+1Eu+2S 6.71 X 0.00 6.711 0 0 0 -1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 0 0 1 2

11 1A 1.21 X -0.44 0.77-3 -4 -5 -3 -5

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 0 2 0 3

38.15 40.19

Skating Skills 2.00 5.925.75 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.25

Transitions 2.00 5.425.25 4.75 5.25 5.75 5.75

Performance 2.00 5.255.25 5.00 4.75 5.50 6.00

Composition 2.00 5.505.50 4.75 5.25 5.75 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.505.50 5.00 5.25 5.75 6.00

55.18

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第９２回日本学生氷上競技選手権大会

2020年01月04日～07日

日本製紙アイスアリーナ(北海道釧路市)
Version:2019.53.12020

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 男子7,8級クラス
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15 石  塚  玲  雄

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

早稲田大学 12 94.14 35.30 59.84 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge   REP=Jump repetition

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 -1

2 1F! ! 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 3S 4.30 -0.86 3.44-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.082 0 1 0 2

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.502 0 1 1 1

6 2A 3.30 0.44 3.742 1 1 0 2

7 3S+REP 3.31 X -0.43 2.880 -2 -1 -1 -1

8 3Lo< < 4.31 X -1.96 2.35-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

9 3Fe+2T+2Lo<< e 6.64 X -2.12 4.52-5 -5 -3 -5 -5

10 CSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 1 2 2 3

11 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 2 1 2

12 CCoSp4 3.50 1.17 4.673 5 3 2 4

37.46 35.30

Skating Skills 2.00 6.336.25 6.00 6.50 6.25 7.25

Transitions 2.00 5.926.00 5.00 6.00 5.75 6.75

Performance 2.00 5.676.00 5.25 5.25 5.75 7.00

Composition 2.00 6.086.25 5.50 6.00 6.00 7.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.925.75 5.50 6.25 5.75 7.25

59.84

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

16 小  田  尚  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷芸術科学大学 16 91.78 37.62 58.16 4.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-4.00

Base
Value

1 4T 9.50 -4.43 5.07-4 -5 -4 -5 -5

2 1A 1.10 0.07 1.171 0 1 1 0

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.47 3.272 2 2 1 0

4 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.862 1 0 0 0

5 3A 8.00 -2.40 5.60-2 -3 -4 -3 -3

6 2F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 3S 4.73 X 0.57 5.301 2 1 1 2

8 CSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 1 2

9 3A<<+REP << 2.54 X -1.43 1.11-4 -5 -4 -3 -5

10 3T 4.62 X -1.96 2.66-5 -5 -3 -4 -5

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 1 2 1 3

46.39 37.62

Skating Skills 2.00 6.256.50 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.00

Transitions 2.00 5.586.00 5.00 5.75 5.50 5.50

Performance 2.00 5.676.00 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.75

Composition 2.00 5.836.25 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.756.00 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.75

58.16

転倒:  -4.00 (3)

第９２回日本学生氷上競技選手権大会

2020年01月04日～07日

日本製紙アイスアリーナ(北海道釧路市)
Version:2019.53.12020
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17 山  藤  一  悟

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 11 91.56 39.72 52.84 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A+3T 7.50 -1.26 6.24-3 -3 -1 -3 -3

2 3Lz! ! 5.90 -1.77 4.13-4 -2 -2 -3 -4

3 3F 5.30 -1.77 3.53-3 -4 -3 -3 -4

4 CCSp4 3.20 0.53 3.732 0 2 1 2

5 3F<<+REP << 1.26 -0.90 0.36-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

6 3Lo 5.39 X 0.49 5.881 1 1 0 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.33 2.670 -1 -1 0 -1

8 2A 3.63 X -1.43 2.20-4 -5 -4 -3 -5

9 2S 1.43 X -0.43 1.00-3 -3 -4 -3 -4

10 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.601 -1 1 0 -1

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 1 1 1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 1 2 2 3

45.71 39.72

Skating Skills 2.00 5.585.50 5.00 5.75 5.50 5.75

Transitions 2.00 4.925.00 3.75 5.50 5.00 4.75

Performance 2.00 5.255.50 3.75 5.25 5.00 5.50

Composition 2.00 5.505.75 4.25 5.75 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.175.00 4.00 5.75 5.25 5.25

52.84

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

18 竹  内  孝太朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 10 91.21 38.71 53.50 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F+2T 6.60 0.53 7.132 0 1 1 1

2 3Lz 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3S 4.30 -0.43 3.87-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 -1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 1 0 -1

6 CSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 0 2 0 2

7 3Lo+1T 5.83 X 0.16 5.991 0 1 0 0

8 FCCoSp2 2.50 -0.17 2.330 -1 1 -1 -3

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

10 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.741 0 1 0 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 0 1

12 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 1

40.73 38.71

Skating Skills 2.00 5.505.50 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.50

Transitions 2.00 5.085.00 4.50 5.50 5.00 5.25

Performance 2.00 5.335.25 4.50 5.50 5.25 5.75

Composition 2.00 5.425.50 4.50 6.00 5.00 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.425.25 4.25 6.00 5.00 6.00

53.50

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第９２回日本学生氷上競技選手権大会

2020年01月04日～07日

日本製紙アイスアリーナ(北海道釧路市)
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19 山  田  晋  一

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 8 84.09 38.27 49.82 4.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-4.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 1 0 -1

3 3S 4.30 0.00 4.300 0 0 0 0

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.620 -1 2 1 0

5 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.11 5.211 0 1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.51-2 -1 1 1 -1

7 FCSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 2 0 1

8 3T 4.62 X -2.10 2.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 0 1 0 1

10 3T+2T< < 5.76 X -1.54 4.22-3 -4 -4 -3 -5

11 2A< < 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 -1 1 0 0

44.80 38.27

Skating Skills 2.00 5.425.75 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.00

Transitions 2.00 4.835.25 3.25 5.00 5.00 4.50

Performance 2.00 4.755.25 4.25 5.00 4.75 4.50

Composition 2.00 5.085.50 3.75 5.50 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.835.00 3.75 5.50 4.75 4.75

49.82

転倒:  -4.00 (3)

20 坪  井  聖  弥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

苫小牧駒澤大学 1 82.96 33.48 50.48 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.14 5.642 0 0 1 -2

2 3Lo 4.90 0.33 5.232 0 1 1 -1

3 CCoSp3V 2.25 -0.23 2.02-1 -1 -1 0 -2

4 3T 4.20 -1.82 2.38-5 -5 -4 -4 -4

5 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 -2

6 1A+1Eu+2F 3.74 X -0.18 3.560 -2 0 -1 -2

7 CSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.451 1 1 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 0

9 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.800 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 1 1 0

11 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 1 0 0

12 FCSp1 1.90 -0.44 1.46-1 -2 -3 -2 -4

35.54 33.48

Skating Skills 2.00 5.335.75 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.25

Transitions 2.00 4.835.25 4.50 5.00 5.00 4.50

Performance 2.00 4.925.25 4.75 4.50 5.00 5.00

Composition 2.00 5.085.50 4.50 5.00 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.085.50 4.75 5.25 5.25 4.75

50.48

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第９２回日本学生氷上競技選手権大会

2020年01月04日～07日
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21 市  橋  翔  哉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 3 76.86 30.18 48.68 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP=Jump repetition

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<< << 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz+REP 4.13 -2.95 1.18-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 1 2 0

4 3T 4.20 0.42 4.621 0 1 1 1

5 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.740 -1 0 1 -1

7 FCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 -1

8 2Lz+1T 2.75 X 0.00 2.750 0 0 1 0

9 2A 3.63 X -1.43 2.20-4 -5 -4 -3 -5

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

11 2Lo+1Eu+2S 3.85 X -0.51 3.34-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

12 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1 1 0

35.90 30.18

Skating Skills 2.00 5.175.50 5.00 5.00 5.50 4.75

Transitions 2.00 4.585.25 4.00 4.25 5.00 4.50

Performance 2.00 4.675.00 4.00 4.25 5.00 4.75

Composition 2.00 5.005.25 4.00 4.75 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.925.00 4.25 4.75 5.25 5.00

48.68

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

22 和  田  龍  京

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 5 72.30 28.48 47.82 4.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-4.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 0

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 1 0 -1

3 3Fe e 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 2 0 1

5 3S 4.30 0.00 4.301 0 0 0 -1

6 FCSp2 2.30 0.08 2.381 0 1 0 -1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 1 1 0 -1

8 2Fe e 1.58 X -0.48 1.10-1 -4 -2 -4 -5

9 3T 4.62 X -2.10 2.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.831 -2 -1 0 0

11 2A 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

12 CCoSp3V 2.25 -0.45 1.80-1 -3 -2 -4 -1

34.72 28.48

Skating Skills 2.00 5.255.75 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.00

Transitions 2.00 4.755.00 3.50 5.00 4.75 4.50

Performance 2.00 4.585.00 3.75 4.50 4.50 4.75

Composition 2.00 4.755.25 4.00 4.75 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.585.00 3.50 4.75 4.50 4.50

47.82

転倒:  -4.00 (3)

第９２回日本学生氷上競技選手権大会

2020年01月04日～07日
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23 東      健  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

川崎医療福祉大学 2 70.55 28.55 46.00 4.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-4.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T<< << 5.50 -2.10 3.40-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F 1.80 0.06 1.861 0 1 0 0

4 CSSp2 2.30 -0.77 1.53-3 -3 -4 -2 -4

5 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.51-2 0 1 -1 0

6 2F+1Eu+2S 3.60 -0.84 2.76-5 -5 -4 -3 -5

7 2A 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 0 0 1

9 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.90-1 0 1 0 0

10 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 0 1

11 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 -1

12 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.50 2.50-1 -1 -2 -2 -2

35.83 28.55

Skating Skills 2.00 5.175.75 5.50 4.75 5.25 4.75

Transitions 2.00 4.425.00 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.25

Performance 2.00 4.335.00 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.50

Composition 2.00 4.505.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.584.75 4.00 4.25 4.75 4.75

46.00

転倒:  -4.00 (3)

24 齋  藤      翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 4 70.31 26.97 49.34 6.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-6.00

Base
Value

1 1F! ! 0.50 -0.13 0.37-4 -3 -3 -2 -2

2 2A+1Eu+3S< < 7.24 -1.72 5.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 1 0 -1

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.532 0 2 1 0

5 3Lz< < 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 2 0 0

7 3T 4.62 X -2.10 2.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.671 0 1 0 1

9 2T 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 1 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 0 1 0 1

11 1A<< << 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

12 CSSp1 1.90 -0.13 1.770 -1 1 -1 -1

32.51 26.97

Skating Skills 2.00 5.256.00 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.00

Transitions 2.00 4.835.25 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.75

Performance 2.00 4.675.00 3.75 4.50 4.75 4.75

Composition 2.00 5.005.25 4.00 5.00 5.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.925.00 4.00 5.00 5.00 4.75

49.34

転倒:  -6.00 (4)
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